
I live three hours away from my Grandparents farm
(Krebsie's Belgians), so when I am able to I come out
to work with their Belgians. For my birthday last
year, I got a mane rolling dummy so I could practice
rolling at home. During the summer I stayed with my
Nana and Papa so that I could help them unload and
reload the truck between shows and so that I could
practice. I love to come to the farm in the spring to
see the new foals and to do chores in the barn. 
I really enjoy the time that I get to spend with my
Nana and Papa and their Belgians. 
I got to show Liza and Crosby this summer, showing
Belgians is really fun!
Show
Olds Draft Horse Clasic

Calgary Stampede

Vermillion Fair

Date
June 27 - 30, 201

July 4, 2014

July 23, 2014

Class Description
Olds Decorating
Olds Showmanship
Olds Cart
Calgary Decorating
Calgary Showmanship
Calgary Cart
Vermillion Decorating
Vermillion Showmansh.
Vermillion Cart

Placing
1
2
5
1
2
5
2
5
1

Judge
Ross Honsberger

Gerry Wismer

Thad Newman

2014 Champion, Junior - West Area 
Aaron Westlund, Lethbridge, AB
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